

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

BID OPENING DATE 12/04/12
CONTRACT NUMBER 10-0S7804
LOCATION 10-STA-99-R2.3/R20.2

IN STANISLAUS COUNTY IN AND NEAR
TURLOCK, CERES AND MODESTO AT
VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM LINWOOD
AVENUE OVERCROSSING TO BECKWITH

PAGE 1
12/06/12
CONTRACT CODE 'B '
19 CONTRACT ITEMS

CONCRETE SLOPE PAVING, RAILING

FEDERAL AID ACST-P099-(564)E
PE-P099-(564)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 7.0%
PROPOSALS ISSUED 14 FUND TOTAL TEA1 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 80
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 6 ENGINEERS EST 834,875.00 AMOUNT OVER 109,487.00 PERCENT OVER EST 13.11

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	944,362.00	6	L M L ENTERPRISES INC 925 270-1890 00958520 4361 TECHNOLOGY DRIVE #D LIVERMORE CA 94551 FAX 925 270-1861
2	1,028,710.00	3	TAYLOR BACKHOE SERVICE INC 209 384-8424 00810520 1600 FALCON WAY MERCED CA 95341 FAX 209 384-7629
3	1,050,588.00	2	QUIMU CONTRACTING INC 707 693-0289 00809085 P O BOX 1177 DIXON CA 95620 FAX 707 678-8384
4	1,177,711.00	4	R N R CONSTRUCTION INC 916 379-0957 00845205 8589 THYS COURT SACRAMENTO CA 95828 FAX 916 379-0960
5	1,261,061.00	1	DREAMBUILDER 714 646-3697 00873436 1324 E LAWSON LN PLACENTIA CA 92870 FAX 714 646-3698
6	1,238,692.00	5 OTHER REASON NT AWD	M C I ENGINEERING INC 209 472-1607 00804672 7207 MURRAY DRIVE STOCKTON CA 95210 FAX 209 472-1859

10-0S7804
10-STA-99-R
12/04/12

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 2
12/06/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	CLOSURE SOLUTIONS INC 2300 CLAYTON RD, STE 1435 CONCORD CA 94520	ITEMS 2 AND 9
	CUSTOM ROCK 2020 WEST 7TH ST. PAUL MN 55116	ITEM 14
	FRANK MEDINA ENGINEERING 10096 AHART RD OROVILE CA 95966	ITEMS 16 AND 17
	RE SERANO INC 3430 PACHECO BLVD MARTINEZ CA 94553	ITEMS 15

10-0S7804
10-STA-99-R
12/04/12

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 3
12/06/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CUSTOM ROCK CONTRACTING ST PAUL MN	ITEM 14
	ED SAFETY SERVICES INC LODI CA	ITEM 5
	G RAMIREZ CONCRETE INC MERCED CA	ITEM 15
	INCENTIVE MERCED CA	ITEMS 10, 11
	MBI STOCKTON CA	ITEMS 7, 16, 17

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CUSTOMROCK CONTRACTING INC ST PAUL MN	PREPARE AND PAINT CONCRETE, MOBILIZATION
	KRC SAFETY CO INC VISALIA CA	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS, TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM
	KRC SAFETY CO INC VISALIA CA	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS
	MBI MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	BRIDGE REMOVAL, CHAIN LINK TYPE 2
	MBI MIDSTATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	CHAIN LINK RAILING TYPE L7 MOD

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

10-0S7804
10-STA-99-R
12/04/12

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 4
12/06/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	WABO LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION HERCULES CA	MULCH, IRRIGATION SYSTEM, 8" & 12" CORRUGATED HIGH DENSITY
	WABO LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTION HERCULES CA	POLYETHYLE PIPE CONDUIT, MOBILIZATION

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	ALLEN BRYANT PAINTING CO SANTA ROSA CA	PAINT AND STAIN
	MID STATE BARRIER INC STOCKTON CA	CHAIN LINK RAILING
	WABO LANDSCAPE & CONSTRUCTION INC HURCULES CA	IRRIGATION AND LANDSCAPING

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	ALLEN BRYANT PAINTING COMPANY SANTA ROSA CA	ITEM 14
	ED SAFETY SERVICES INC LODI CA	ITEMS 4, 5
	GBA ENGINEERING FULLERTON CA	ITEM 7, 16, 17

10-0S7804
10-STA-99-R
12/04/12

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S
L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BID211
PAGE 5
12/06/12

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	CUSTOM ROCK CONTRACTING INC ST. PAUL MN	ITEM 14
	KRC SAFETY CO VISALIA CA	ITEMS 4 THRU 6
	MID STATE BARRIER STOCKTON CA	ITEMS 7, 16 AND17
	WABO LANDSCAPE AND CONSTRUCTION HERCULES CA	ITEMS 10 THRU 13

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	074016	CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00
2	074017	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
3	074042	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT (PORTABLE)	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
4	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	30,000.00	30,000.00
5	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	35,000.00	35,000.00
6	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	6,000.00	6,000.00
7	157560	BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION)	LS	LUMP SUM	22,000.00	22,000.00
8	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	990	55.00	54,450.00
9	190110	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,500.00	3,500.00
10	202011	MULCH	CY	140	65.00	9,100.00
11	208000	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	40,000.00	40,000.00
12 (F)	208738	8" CORRUGATED HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE CONDUIT	LF	490	52.00	25,480.00
13 (F)	208740	12" CORRUGATED HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE CONDUIT	LF	338	62.00	20,956.00
14	597600	PREPARE AND PAINT CONCRETE	SQFT	10,200	16.00	163,200.00
15	721810	SLOPE PAVING (CONCRETE)	CY	350	950.00	332,500.00
16 (F)	044112	CHAIN LINK RAILING (TYPE 2)	LF	917	88.00	80,696.00
17 (F)	044113	CHAIN LINK RAILING (TYPE 7L MODIFIED)	LF	404	120.00	48,480.00
18	860090	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00
19	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	45,000.00	45,000.00
					TOTAL	944,362.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	5,000.00	5000.00	1,000.00	1000.00	10,000.00	10000.00	3,300.00	3300.00
2	2,000.00	2000.00	1,500.00	1500.00	1,000.00	1000.00	2,500.00	2500.00
3	1,000.00	1000.00	3,000.00	3000.00	3,500.00	3500.00	4,500.00	4500.00
4	15,000.00	15000.00	12,500.00	12500.00	15,000.00	15000.00	11,000.00	11000.00
5	140,000.00	140000.00	140,000.00	140000.00	225,000.00	225000.00	124,100.00	124100.00
6	15,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	10,000.00	10000.00	11,250.00	11250.00
7	10,000.00	10000.00	10,000.00	10000.00	10,000.00	10000.00	14,500.00	14500.00
8	100.00	99000.00	35.00	34650.00	100.00	99000.00	76.00	75240.00
9	3,000.00	3000.00	2,500.00	2500.00	1,000.00	1000.00	1,300.00	1300.00
10	189.00	26460.00	51.00	7140.00	55.00	7700.00	131.00	18340.00
11	53,000.00	53000.00	51,950.00	51950.00	63,650.00	63650.00	14,000.00	14000.00
12	80.00	39200.00	52.00	25480.00	52.00	25480.00	46.00	22540.00
13	80.00	27040.00	62.00	20956.00	62.00	20956.00	47.00	15886.00
14	16.00	163200.00	12.50	127500.00	18.00	183600.00	40.00	408000.00
15	750.00	262500.00	1,200.00	420000.00	720.00	252000.00	585.00	204750.00
16	110.00	100870.00	96.00	88032.00	100.00	91700.00	150.00	137550.00
17	110.00	44440.00	95.00	38380.00	100.00	40400.00	180.00	72720.00
18	2,000.00	2000.00	1,000.00	1000.00	100.00	100.00	600.00	600.00
19	20,000.00	20000.00	50,000.00	50000.00	117,625.00	117625.00	118,985.00	118985.00
TOT		1,028,710.00		1,050,588.00		1,177,711.00		1,261,061.00

10-0S7804
10-STA-99-R
12/04/12

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 8
12/06/12

ITEM	BID	SIXTH AMOUNT
1	17,869.00	17869.00
2	1,225.00	1225.00
3	1,508.00	1508.00
4	12,000.00	12000.00
5	211,595.00	211595.00
6	11,016.00	11016.00
7	8,000.00	8000.00
8	185.00	183150.00
9	1,190.00	1190.00
10	51.00	7140.00
11	51,950.00	51950.00
12	52.00	25480.00
13	62.00	20956.00
14	16.11	164322.00
15	887.14	310499.00
16	96.00	88032.00
17	95.00	38380.00
18	8,000.00	8000.00
19	76,380.00	76380.00
TOT		1,238,692.00